TACTICAL/POLICE LED FLASHLIGHTS
Total professional quality with a visible difference
The first full arsenal of tactical/police LED flashlights,
the INOVA T-Series signals the end of the incandescent
flashlight blues for professionals everywhere.
INOVA TACTICAL/POLICE LED FLASHLIGHTS
Total professional quality with a visible difference
See farther

momentary on, click for constant on/off
Patent-pending lock-out tail cap
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL T1-WB
UPC 671192-22005-9
Tactical end-switch for the T1, T2, and T3
These models feature a patent-pending 3-way tactical
switch. The end-position design enhances control of these
flashlights, especially for overhand operation.
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 1.5-HOUR BURN TIME35-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 5-HOUR BURN TIME40-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2-HOUR BURN TIME85-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2-HOUR BURN TIME100-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 3-HOUR BURN TIME100-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 1.5-HOUR BURN TIME35-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 5-HOUR BURN TIME40-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2-HOUR BURN TIME85-LUMEN LED

momentary on, click for constant on/off
Patent-pending lock-out tail cap
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL T2-WB
UPC 671192-22020-2
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 1.5-HOUR BURN TIME35-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 5-HOUR BURN TIME40-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2-HOUR BURN TIME85-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2-HOUR BURN TIME100-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 3-HOUR BURN TIME100-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 1.5-HOUR BURN TIME35-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 5-HOUR BURN TIME40-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2-HOUR BURN TIME85-LUMEN LED

momentary on, click for constant on/off
Patent-pending lock-out tail cap
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL T3-WB
UPC 671192-22010-3
The balance of size and performance
The INOVA T3 provides a tactical balance
of compact size and powerful light perfor-
mance. By incorporating a flared head design
in a body just 6.25" long, the T3 is capable
of projecting light effectively up to 250'.
It delivers up to 2 hours of constant,
non-dimming light output per battery set.
Users get exceptional visibility from a rugged,
durable instrument that is easy to handle,
store and carry.
3.2 WATT LED FLASHLIGHT
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 1.5-HOUR BURN TIME35-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 5-HOUR BURN TIME40-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2-HOUR BURN TIME85-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2-HOUR BURN TIME100-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 3-HOUR BURN TIME100-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 1.5-HOUR BURN TIME35-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 5-HOUR BURN TIME40-LUMEN LED
 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2-HOUR BURN TIME85-LUMEN LED